
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

From the Blue Danube to the Black Sea

Ship CroisiEurope MS L'Europe
Date Tuesday, 27 May 2025
Duration 11 nights

From Wien to Oltenita
Prices from £224 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£2460 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 27/05/2025 Wien Arrive: 18:00, Depart:

Wed 28/05/2025 Wien Arrive: , Depart: 13:00

Wed 28/05/2025 Bratislava Arrive: 16:00, Depart: 20:00

Thu 29/05/2025 Budapest Arrive: 08:30, Depart: 23:00

Fri 30/05/2025 Kalocsa Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 13:00

Fri 30/05/2025 Mohacs Arrive: 16:00, Depart: 20:00

Sat 31/05/2025 Novi Sad Arrive: 01:00, Depart: 13:00

Sat 31/05/2025 Belgrade (Beograd) Arrive: 17:00, Depart:

Sun 01/06/2025 Belgrade (Beograd) Arrive: , Depart: 12:30

Sun 01/06/2025 Donji Milanovac Arrive: 21:00, Depart:

Mon 02/06/2025 Donji Milanovac Arrive: In port, Depart:

Tue 03/06/2025 Rousse (Ruse) Arrive: 09:00, Depart:

Wed 04/06/2025 Rousse (Ruse) Arrive: , Depart: 06:00

Wed 04/06/2025 Giurgiu Arrive: 06:30, Depart: 08:30

Wed 04/06/2025 Fetesti Arrive: 18:00, Depart:

Thu 05/06/2025 Fetesti Arrive: , Depart: 04:00

Thu 05/06/2025 Constanta Arrive: 12:00, Depart:

Fri 06/06/2025 Constanta Arrive: , Depart: 09:00

Fri 06/06/2025 Fetesti Arrive: 17:00, Depart: 20:00

Sat 07/06/2025 Oltenita Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 09:00



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

 (A_DBL_P2) £2883  (A_DBL_PP) £2660

 (A_DBL_PS) £2921  (A_GLS_P2) £2883

 (A_GLS_PP) £2660  (A_GLS_PS) £2921

 (B_GLS_P2) £2755  (B_GLS_PP) £2532

 (B_GLS_PS) £2793  (B_PMR_P2) £2755

 (C_GLS_P2) £2683  (C_GLS_PP) £2460

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


